
Campeonato de Extremadura Judex Sub16-Sub18
Herrera del Duque, 31/05/2025

Denominación Larga
Marca de 

Inscripción
judex Atleta Club participación listados

Categoría 
licencia

MMT MMP

100m MASC. AL 11.63 EXJ 15985 SERGIO ACEBEDO RASERO At Fregenal U16M 11.63 11.63
100m MASC. AL 11.92 EXJ 15941 MIGUEL LORA SANCHEZ At Almendralejo U16M 12.02 12.02
100m MASC. AL 11.95 EXJ 16844 ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL At Almendralejo U16M 12.13 12.10
100m MASC. AL 12.01 EXJ 16058 ARMENGOL ALVAREZ DURAN At Don Benito U16M 12.01 12.01
100m MASC. AL 12.23 EXJ 18237 MARTIN RUIZ FELIX At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 12.23 12.23
100m MASC. AL 12.39 EXJ 18742 PABLO LEMUS RISCO At Campisur U16M 12.39 12.39
100m MASC. AL 13.09 EXJ 17519 ALVARO SAEZ MAESTRE Atletismo Mitreo U16M 13.09 13.09
100m MASC. AL 13.32 EXJ 18864 IVAN MIGUEL JARA Esc At Monfrague U16M 13.32 13.32
100m MASC. AL 15.09 EXJ 19095 RODRIGO PEREZ MUÑOZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 15.09 15.09
100m MASC. AL EXJ 16728 HUGO DIESTRO CALVO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18152 MARIO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 19243 PACO GONZALEZ CORTIJO At Campisur U16M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18155 RAFAEL CRESPO CARRASCAL At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 13.53
100m MASC. AL 11.30 EXJ 17722 EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ Arte Fisico U18M 11.30 11.30
100m MASC. AL 11.61 EXJ 19097 MARIO CHACON RASTROJO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 11.61 11.61
100m MASC. AL 11.66 EXJ 15655 JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 11.66 11.66
100m MASC. AL 11.98 EXJ 14171 CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 11.98 11.88
100m MASC. AL 12.13 EXJ 14719 GABRIEL RUIZ VILLEGAS At Don Benito U18M 12.13 12.13
100m MASC. AL 12.21 EXJ 14752 ANGEL GONZALEZ TATO Atletismo Mitreo U18M 12.21 12.21
100m MASC. AL 12.38 EXJ 17746 AIMAR ALCON CALVO Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 12.38 12.38
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18096 ANGEL LOPEZ MORALES At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 11.97
100m MASC. AL EXJ 16356 DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 11.97
100m MASC. AL EXJ 14655 GUILLERMO PARRA MENDEZ CAPEX U18M 12.18
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18281 IMANOL MIRON GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 15855 JON ARIZMENDIARRIETA SALGADO Esc At Monfrague U18M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18211 MARIO ROMO SEGURO At La Serena U18M
100m MASC. AL EXJ 18093 VICTOR SECO FERNANDEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 12.75
200m MASC. AL 23.48 EXJ 17722 EDUARDO PEREZ GONZALEZ Arte Fisico U18M 23.48 23.48
200m MASC. AL 24.60 EXJ 14236 JESUS HERNANDEZ MORALES CAPEX U18M 24.60 24.60
200m MASC. AL EXJ 17746 AIMAR ALCON CALVO Esc. At. Plasencia U18M
200m MASC. AL EXJ 18281 IMANOL MIRON GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M
200m MASC. AL EXJ 17832 JUAN MANUEL ALBA GONZALEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 24.45
300m MASC. AL 39.59 EXJ 17517 RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo U16M 39.59 39.59
300m MASC. AL 39.89 EXJ 18203 IVAN GONZALEZ RAMOS Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 39.89 39.89
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300m MASC. AL 40.40 EXJ 16844 ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL At Almendralejo U16M 40.40 39.84
300m MASC. AL 45.92 EXJ 18864 IVAN MIGUEL JARA Esc At Monfrague U16M 45.92 45.92
300m MASC. AL EXJ 18385 ALBERTO HERROJO ALVARADO At Campisur U16M 48.81
400m MASC. AL 1:00.05 EXJ 14752 ANGEL GONZALEZ TATO Atletismo Mitreo U18M 1:00.05 1:00.05
400m MASC. AL 1:03.90 EXJ 18643 EFREN GARCIA CORDON At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 1:03.90 1:03.90
400m MASC. AL 56.60 EXJ 18023 FRANCISCO JOSE TERCERO BONITO At. Valencia de Alcantara U18M 56.60 56.60
400m MASC. AL 57.48 EXJ 14236 JESUS HERNANDEZ MORALES CAPEX U18M 57.48 57.48
400m MASC. AL 58.46 EXJ 17220 FERNANDO MUÑOZ PEREZ Arte Fisico U18M 58.46 58.46
400m MASC. AL EXJ 15855 JON ARIZMENDIARRIETA SALGADO Esc At Monfrague U18M
400m MASC. AL EXJ 17832 JUAN MANUEL ALBA GONZALEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 54.12
600m MASC. AL 1:25.98 EXJ 17414 ALVARO CARRASCO ACEVEDO At Don Benito U16M 1:25.98 1:25.98
600m MASC. AL 1:35.32 EXJ 15845 RAUL CALLE TEJERINA Esc At Monfrague U16M 1:35.32 1:35.32
600m MASC. AL 1:42.72 EXJ 16566 LUIS MANUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ At. Sanvicenteño U16M 1:42.72 1:42.72
600m MASC. AL 1:46.38 EXJ 18695 ALEJANDRO DOMINGUEZ RANDOS CAPEX U16M 1:46.38 1:46.38
600m MASC. AL EXJ 16383 EDUARDO DELGADO NUÑEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M
800m MASC. AL 2:02.75 EXJ 16691 HECTOR FERNANDEZ SOLANO CAPEX U18M 2:02.75 2:02.75
800m MASC. AL EXJ 19214 ANDRES SILVA ROLLANO At. Sanvicenteño U18M
800m MASC. AL EXJ 18943 JOSE ANGEL PIÑEIRO TORO At Don Benito U18M
800m MASC. AL EXJ 18472 OSCAR ROMERO NOGALES At Almendralejo U18M
1.000m MASC. AL 2:38.43 EXJ 17413 ISMAEL CARRASCO ACEVEDO At Don Benito U16M 2:38.43 2:38.43
1.000m MASC. AL 2:59.22 EXJ 17743 DAVID BUENO RUANO Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 2:59.22 2:59.22
1.000m MASC. AL 3:14.11 EXJ 16149 RODRIGO LEDESMA CAPEL Atletismo Mitreo U16M 3:14.11 3:14.11
1.000m MASC. AL 3:16.58 EXJ 18434 GONZALO GARCIA JIMENEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 3:16.58 3:16.58
1.000m MASC. AL 3:27.53 EXJ 17552 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ PALOMERO At Don Benito U16M 3:27.53 3:27.53
1.000m MASC. AL 3:38.33 EXJ 19048 ANGEL MARTIN CRUZ At. Sanvicenteño U16M 3:38.33 3:38.33
1.000m MASC. AL EXJ 19143 RUBEN RODRIGUEZ CACERES Esc. At. Plasencia U16M
1.000m MASC. AL EXJ 16671 SERGIO DONCEL RODRIGUEZ At Almendralejo U16M 3:57.18
1.500m MASC. AL EXJ 15669 CARLOS SANCHEZ SEQUEDA CAPEX U18M
3.000m MASC. AL 10:59.42 EXJ 19080 ALBERTO HORMIGO ALONSO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 10:59.42 10:59.42
3.000m MASC. AL 11:04.07 EXJ 16463 PABLO MARTIN TREJO Atletismo Mitreo U16M 11:04.07 11:04.07
3.000m MASC. AL 11:36.33 EXJ 18373 JESUS MANUEL PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 11:36.33 11:36.33
3.000m MASC. AL 9:50.10 EXJ 16324 AIMAR FLORES HERNANDEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 9:50.10 9:50.10
3.000m MASC. AL EXJ 16139 ALBERTO CARDEÑOSA AGUILAR At Almendralejo U16M
3.000m MASC. AL 10:32.25 EXJ 19130 ADRIAN PURDEA ROBLES CAPEX U18M 10:32.25 10:32.25
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3.000m MASC. AL 9:26.41 EXJ 15104 MARTIN GONZALEZ MUÑOZ Arte Fisico U18M 9:26.41 9:26.41
3.000m MASC. AL EXJ 16073 ANDRES GUERRERO CONTRERAS CAPEX U18M 9:47.10
3.000m MASC. AL EXJ 16239 JAVIER MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX U18M 9:54.12
3.000m MASC. AL EXJ 16068 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ MARINA At Almendralejo U18M 10:10.74
100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL EXJ 16140 CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 17.62
100m vallas (0,91) MASC. AL EXJ 16142 FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M
110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL 14.64 EXJ 17170 TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET Arte Fisico U18M 14.64 14.64
110m vallas (0,914) MASC. AL 18.22 EXJ 14719 GABRIEL RUIZ VILLEGAS At Don Benito U18M
300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL 45.12 EXJ 16140 CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 45.12 45.12
300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL 50.26 EXJ 16142 FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 50.26 50.26
300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL 54.73 EXJ 15923 ABEL BAUTISTA GARCIA At Almendralejo U16M 54.73 54.73
300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL 57.27 EXJ 18309 NICOLAS REDONDO ADAME At Almendralejo U16M 57.27 57.27
300m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL EXJ 15527 BRUNO RAMOS ROMO Arte Fisico U16M 45.54
400m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL 58.19 EXJ 17170 TOMAS PEREZ CREHUET Arte Fisico U18M 58.19 58.19
1.500m Obst. MASC. 5:14.91 EXJ 17507 DANIEL LEO RODRIGUEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 5:14.91 5:14.91
1.500m Obst. MASC. 5:15.30 EXJ 16146 PABLO MIGUEL PESQUERO Atletismo Mitreo U16M 5:12.29 5:12.29
1.500m Obst. MASC. 5:44.78 EXJ 16491 DIEGO ALCON BARRANTES Arte Fisico U16M 5:44.78 5:44.78
1.500m Obst. MASC. 6:04.89 EXJ 19099 JAVIER BAJO RAMIREZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 6:04.89 6:04.89
1.500m Obst. MASC. 6:48.27 EXJ 18221 EMILIO JOSE REBOLLO MULERO Atletismo Zafra U16M 6:48.27 6:48.27
1.500m Obst. MASC. EXJ 15529 CARLOS PEDROSA PLAZA Arte Fisico U16M 4:51.51
1.500m Obst. MASC. EXJ 17025 JUAN ROMERO ROSA CAPEX U16M
2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m) 6:39.55 EXJ 18118 CARLOS OLAY MARTINEZ At Almendralejo U18M 6:39.55 6:39.55
2.000m Obst. MASC. SUB18 (0,838m) EXJ 16032 DANIEL BORRALLO CARRASCO At. Miajadas U18M 8:00.74
Altura MASC. AL 1.60 EXJ 17517 RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo U16M 1.60 1.60
Altura MASC. AL EXJ 18221 EMILIO JOSE REBOLLO MULERO Atletismo Zafra U16M
Altura MASC. AL EXJ 18152 MARIO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 1.36
Altura MASC. AL 1.64 EXJ 14655 GUILLERMO PARRA MENDEZ CAPEX U18M 1.64 1.64
Longitud MASC. AL 3.29 EXJ 19095 RODRIGO PEREZ MUÑOZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 3.29 4.00
Longitud MASC. AL 4.53 EXJ 16491 DIEGO ALCON BARRANTES Arte Fisico U16M 4.53 4.55
Longitud MASC. AL 4.58 EXJ 19045 NICOLAS RUBIO VILLEGAS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 4.58
Longitud MASC. AL 4.61 EXJ 18803 MELWIN BAYARDO GUZMAN GUTIERREZ At Almendralejo U16M 4.61
Longitud MASC. AL 4.73 EXJ 17505 ADRIAN MARTINEZ VILLA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 4.73 5.04
Longitud MASC. AL 4.87 EXJ 18742 PABLO LEMUS RISCO At Campisur U16M 4.87 5.35
Longitud MASC. AL 5.11 EXJ 16802 DAVID ROMERO CARMONA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 5.11 5.11
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Longitud MASC. AL 5.28 EXJ 18155 RAFAEL CRESPO CARRASCAL At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 5.28
Longitud MASC. AL 5.44 EXJ 19135 LEONARDO GABRIEL SANTIAGO GONZALEZ At Almendralejo U16M 5.44 5.44
Longitud MASC. AL 6.44 EXJ 15985 SERGIO ACEBEDO RASERO At Fregenal U16M 6.34 6.44
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 16841 ALBERTO CONTRERAS VARO At Almendralejo U16M 3.46
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 16566 LUIS MANUEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ At. Sanvicenteño U16M 4.44
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 19243 PACO GONZALEZ CORTIJO At Campisur U16M
Longitud MASC. AL 5.46 EXJ 19097 MARIO CHACON RASTROJO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 5.46
Longitud MASC. AL 5.54 EXJ 18093 VICTOR SECO FERNANDEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 5.54 5.85
Longitud MASC. AL 6.15 EXJ 18096 ANGEL LOPEZ MORALES At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 6.15 6.18
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 18211 MARIO ROMO SEGURO At La Serena U18M
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 19242 RICARDO PHILIPPART DE VARGAS CAPEX U18M
Longitud MASC. AL EXJ 18746 SERGIO RODRIGO MARIN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 4.17
Triple Salto MASC. AL 10.02 EXJ 18695 ALEJANDRO DOMINGUEZ RANDOS CAPEX U16M 10.02 10.02
Triple Salto MASC. AL 10.60 EXJ 19045 NICOLAS RUBIO VILLEGAS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 10.60
Triple Salto MASC. AL 11.23 EXJ 16802 DAVID ROMERO CARMONA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 11.23 11.42
Triple Salto MASC. AL 11.34 EXJ 19135 LEONARDO GABRIEL SANTIAGO GONZALEZ At Almendralejo U16M 11.34
Triple Salto MASC. AL 11.37 EXJ 17505 ADRIAN MARTINEZ VILLA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 10.70 11.37
Triple Salto MASC. AL EXJ 17118 AARON CASCO GONZALEZ At Almendralejo U16M
Triple Salto MASC. AL EXJ 18023 FRANCISCO JOSE TERCERO BONITO At. Valencia de Alcantara U18M
Peso (4kg) MASC. AL 10.29 EXJ 18384 CESAR CASTILLEJO MONTERRUBIO At Campisur U16M 10.29 10.57
Peso (4kg) MASC. AL 12.08 EXJ 18786 JORGE TRUJILLO GALLEGO Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 12.08
Peso (4kg) MASC. AL 6.07 EXJ 16031 DAVID BORRALLO CARRASCO At. Miajadas U16M 6.07 6.07
Peso (4kg) MASC. AL 6.33 EXJ 19048 ANGEL MARTIN CRUZ At. Sanvicenteño U16M 6.33
Peso (4kg) MASC. AL 9.24 EXJ 18847 ALEJANDRO MACHACON ROMERO Arte Fisico U16M 9.24
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 10.05 EXJ 18774 SEBASTIAN RAPHAEL SALGADO VINCES At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 10.05
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 11.65 EXJ 18103 DANIEL JIMENEZ MARTORAN Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 11.65 11.65
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 6.60 EXJ 19210 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ SANTOS At Campisur U18M 6.60 6.60
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 8.63 EXJ 18775 RODRIGO GUERRA LOPEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 8.63
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 9.33 EXJ 17975 JORGE MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 9.33 9.33
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL 9.63 EXJ 16273 JAIME TAMAYO FLORES At Campisur U18M 9.63 9.63
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL EXJ 14695 MIGUEL ALCON DIAZ Arte Fisico U18M
Peso (5kg) MASC. AL EXJ 18280 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RECIO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 15.78 EXJ 19210 FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ SANTOS At Campisur U18M 15.78 15.78
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 20.54 EXJ 18746 SERGIO RODRIGO MARIN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 20.54 20.54
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Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 27.66 EXJ 16273 JAIME TAMAYO FLORES At Campisur U18M 27.66 27.66
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 32.06 EXJ 18272 LUIS JAVIER VICENTE GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 32.06 32.06
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 38.01 EXJ 18103 DANIEL JIMENEZ MARTORAN Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 38.01 38.01
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. 38.82 EXJ 14695 MIGUEL ALCON DIAZ Arte Fisico U18M 38.82 38.82
Disco (1,5kg) MASC. EXJ 18775 RODRIGO GUERRA LOPEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M
Disco (1kg) MASC. 26.81 EXJ 18786 JORGE TRUJILLO GALLEGO Esc. At. Plasencia U16M 26.81 26.81
Disco (1kg) MASC. EXJ 18373 JESUS MANUEL PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
Disco (1kg) MASC. EXJ 15941 MIGUEL LORA SANCHEZ At Almendralejo U16M
Martillo (4kg) MASC. 25.17 EXJ 18384 CESAR CASTILLEJO MONTERRUBIO At Campisur U16M 25.17
Martillo (5kg) MASC. 31.32 EXJ 18134 CARLOS ARAGONES ALVAREZ Club de Atletas Montijo U18M 31.32
Martillo (5kg) MASC. 52.97 EXJ 18272 LUIS JAVIER VICENTE GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 52.22 52.97
Jabalina (600g) MASC. 28.36 EXJ 16058 ARMENGOL ALVAREZ DURAN At Don Benito U16M 28.36
Jabalina (600g) MASC. 29.56 EXJ 17118 AARON CASCO GONZALEZ At Almendralejo U16M 29.56 29.56
Jabalina (600g) MASC. 30.50 EXJ 18434 GONZALO GARCIA JIMENEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 30.50 30.50
Jabalina (600g) MASC. 34.82 EXJ 18237 MARTIN RUIZ FELIX At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 34.82 34.82
Jabalina (700g) MASC. 31.93 EXJ 16032 DANIEL BORRALLO CARRASCO At. Miajadas U18M 31.93
Jabalina (700g) MASC. 31.93 EXJ 18643 EFREN GARCIA CORDON At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 31.93 31.93
Jabalina (700g) MASC. 33.01 EXJ 17975 JORGE MUÑOZ IZQUIERDO Esc. At. Plasencia U18M 33.01 33.01
Jabalina (700g) MASC. 41.39 EXJ 16185 GABRIEL VAZQUEZ SANCHO At Almendralejo U18M 41.39
Jabalina (700g) MASC. EXJ 19242 RICARDO PHILIPPART DE VARGAS CAPEX U18M
Jabalina (700g) MASC. EXJ 16068 SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ MARINA At Almendralejo U18M
Jabalina (700g) MASC. EXJ 18280 SANTIAGO LOPEZ RECIO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 16139 ALBERTO CARDEÑOSA AGUILAR At Almendralejo U16M
4x100m MASC. AL 50.86 EXJ 16844 ANGEL GUTIERREZ BERROCAL At Almendralejo U16M 50.86 50.86
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 19135 LEONARDO GABRIEL SANTIAGO GONZALEZ At Almendralejo U16M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 15941 MIGUEL LORA SANCHEZ At Almendralejo U16M
4x100m MASC. AL 48.30 EXJ 16728 HUGO DIESTRO CALVO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 48.30 48.30
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18152 MARIO RODRIGUEZ ROMERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
4x100m MASC. AL 48.30 EXJ 18237 MARTIN RUIZ FELIX At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 48.30 48.30
4x100m MASC. AL 48.30 EXJ 18155 RAFAEL CRESPO CARRASCAL At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M 48.30 48.30
4x100m MASC. AL 55.26 EXJ 18385 ALBERTO HERROJO ALVARADO At Campisur U16M 55.26 55.26
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18384 CESAR CASTILLEJO MONTERRUBIO At Campisur U16M
4x100m MASC. AL 55.26 EXJ 18742 PABLO LEMUS RISCO At Campisur U16M 55.26 55.26
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 19243 PACO GONZALEZ CORTIJO At Campisur U16M
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4x100m MASC. AL 46.53 EXJ 17414 ALVARO CARRASCO ACEVEDO At Don Benito U16M 46.53 46.53
4x100m MASC. AL 46.53 EXJ 16058 ARMENGOL ALVAREZ DURAN At Don Benito U16M 46.53 46.53
4x100m MASC. AL 46.53 EXJ 17413 ISMAEL CARRASCO ACEVEDO At Don Benito U16M 46.53 46.53
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 17552 ISMAEL FERNANDEZ PALOMERO At Don Benito U16M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 17505 ADRIAN MARTINEZ VILLA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 19080 ALBERTO HORMIGO ALONSO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 16802 DAVID ROMERO CARMONA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M 52.23
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 19045 NICOLAS RUBIO VILLEGAS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16M
4x100m MASC. AL 48.30 EXJ 18643 EFREN GARCIA CORDON At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 48.30 48.30
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18272 LUIS JAVIER VICENTE GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 49.33
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18746 SERGIO RODRIGO MARIN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 54.51
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18093 VICTOR SECO FERNANDEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U18M 51.23
4x100m MASC. AL 45.42 EXJ 14171 CESAR SANCHEZ GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 45.42 45.30
4x100m MASC. AL 45.42 EXJ 16356 DARIO CURIEL RODRIGUEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 45.42 45.30
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 18281 IMANOL MIRON GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 51.96
4x100m MASC. AL 45.42 EXJ 15655 JAVIER ARENAS CRIADO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18M 45.42 45.42
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 15669 CARLOS SANCHEZ SEQUEDA CAPEX U18M
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 14655 GUILLERMO PARRA MENDEZ CAPEX U18M
4x100m MASC. AL 48.29 EXJ 14236 JESUS HERNANDEZ MORALES CAPEX U18M 48.29 47.17
4x100m MASC. AL EXJ 19242 RICARDO PHILIPPART DE VARGAS CAPEX U18M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 19099 JAVIER BAJO RAMIREZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 18373 JESUS MANUEL PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 16140 CARLOS ALPUENTE DIAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M 3:01.43
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 16142 FELIPE XIAN BOLUDA ALCARAZ Atletismo Mitreo U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 16146 PABLO MIGUEL PESQUERO Atletismo Mitreo U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 17517 RUBEN FERNANDEZ GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo U16M 3:01.43
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 16324 AIMAR FLORES HERNANDEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 17507 DANIEL LEO RODRIGUEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 17743 DAVID BUENO RUANO Esc. At. Plasencia U16M
4x300m MASC. AL EXJ 18203 IVAN GONZALEZ RAMOS Esc. At. Plasencia U16M
4x400m MASC. AL EXJ 19130 ADRIAN PURDEA ROBLES CAPEX U18M
4x400m MASC. AL 3:52.68 EXJ 16073 ANDRES GUERRERO CONTRERAS CAPEX U18M 3:52.68 3:52.68
4x400m MASC. AL 3:29.97 EXJ 16691 HECTOR FERNANDEZ SOLANO CAPEX U18M 3:29.97 3:29.97
4x400m MASC. AL EXJ 16239 JAVIER MASERO URENDEZ CAPEX U18M
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3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 16:04.16 EXJ 15952 JUAN JIMENEZ ORTIZ At Almendralejo U16M 16:04.16 16:04.16
3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 16:19.15 EXJ 17241 MARCO MONGE SALAZAR Atletismo Mitreo U16M 16:19.15 16:19.15
3.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 18:27.83 EXJ 18641 ENRIQUE MORAN ENCISO Arte Fisico U16M 18:27.83 18:27.83
5.000m Marcha MASC. en pista 25:13.21 EXJ 14168 RAUL MARTIN RAPADO Arte Fisico U18M 25:13.21 25:13.21
100m FEM. AL 12.89 EXJ 17947 AURORA PEREZ GONZALEZ Arte Fisico U16F 12.89 12.89
100m FEM. AL 13.20 EXJ 17755 IRENE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 13.20 13.20
100m FEM. AL 13.22 EXJ 16808 MARIA TERCERO PEREZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 13.22 13.08
100m FEM. AL 13.27 EXJ 17939 ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO Arte Fisico U16F 13.27 13.27
100m FEM. AL 13.34 EXJ 18271 ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ At Campisur U16F 13.34 13.34
100m FEM. AL 13.65 EXJ 18374 ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA At Campisur U16F 13.65 13.65
100m FEM. AL 13.72 EXJ 16749 MARIA PEREZ RICO Andiajoa Torrejoncillo U16F 13.72 13.72
100m FEM. AL 14.36 EXJ 18873 ANA HONRADO CORRALIZA At Almendralejo U16F 14.36 14.36
100m FEM. AL 14.47 EXJ 16699 PAULA ROMERA SANTOS At. Miajadas U16F 14.47 14.47
100m FEM. AL 14.51 EXJ 18476 ALBA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ At Almendralejo U16F 14.51 14.51
100m FEM. AL 14.64 EXJ 18066 TERESA ZAMBRANO MORENO CAPEX U16F 14.64 14.64
100m FEM. AL 14.67 EXJ 18749 CELIA DE MATO POZO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 14.67 14.67
100m FEM. AL 14.75 EXJ 18626 ROCIO VAZQUEZ GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 14.75 14.75
100m FEM. AL 14.78 EXJ 19126 ANGELA ENCISO SANCHEZ CAPEX U16F 14.78 14.78
100m FEM. AL 14.82 EXJ 16345 NAZARET RODRIGUEZ DIAZ At. Sanvicenteño U16F 14.82 14.82
100m FEM. AL 14.86 EXJ 18727 CARMEN MARTINEZ GARCIA Atletismo Zafra U16F 14.86 14.86
100m FEM. AL 14.89 EXJ 18762 SOFIA LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ At Don Benito U16F 14.89 14.89
100m FEM. AL 14.92 EXJ 17915 PILAR CARLOS RUBIO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 14.92 14.92
100m FEM. AL 15.04 EXJ 16346 AFRIKA GONZALEZ GOMEZ At. Sanvicenteño U16F 15.04 15.04
100m FEM. AL 15.14 EXJ 18865 NOELIA MANRIQUE CLEMENTE Esc At Monfrague U16F 15.14 15.14
100m FEM. AL 15.25 EXJ 18284 CELIA HUERTAS AMBRIOSO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 15.25 15.25
100m FEM. AL 15.38 EXJ 15639 ALEJANDRA GARCIA CORTES Atletismo Mitreo U16F 15.38 15.38
100m FEM. AL 15.44 EXJ 18735 JARA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 15.44 15.44
100m FEM. AL 15.63 EXJ 18964 INDIRA SANTIAGO MOLINA Atletismo Mitreo U16F 15.63 15.63
100m FEM. AL 15.64 EXJ 18971 VALERIA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ At Don Benito U16F 15.64 15.64
100m FEM. AL 15.75 EXJ 19101 ARIADNA TELLO MADRUGA Atletismo Mitreo U16F 15.75 15.75
100m FEM. AL 15.80 EXJ 18945 ARIADNA CAÑADA BLAZQUEZ At Don Benito U16F 15.80 15.80
100m FEM. AL 15.87 EXJ 16043 LUCIA VAQUERO PAMPANO At. Sanvicenteño U16F 15.87 15.87
100m FEM. AL 16.91 EXJ 17379 SARA LOPEZ VIERA At Don Benito U16F 16.91 16.01
100m FEM. AL 18.44 EXJ 19182 VALERIA NUEVO GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 18.44 18.44
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100m FEM. AL EXJ 17506 CANDELA FRAILE PEREZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 19146 CARLA TEJEDA CARMONA At Don Benito U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 18538 CARMEN HORRILLO GONZALEZ At La Serena U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 18771 ELISABET DYVAK At. Miajadas U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 17847 GEMA RODRIGUEZ BORRACHERO Atletismo Zafra U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 17727 GUADALUPE TOSTADO MASA At. Miajadas U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 18729 IRAIA GORDILLO PAMPANO Atletismo Zafra U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 16920 JANIRE QUINTANA MARTIN At Don Benito U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 18040 JIMENA PINO ALCANTARA At. Miajadas U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 19238 MARIA CALDERON GARCIA At La Serena U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 19191 MARTA GONZALEZ SEGURO At La Serena U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 19195 NAHIA QUIJADA TAPIA At La Serena U16F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 17037 NATALIA DEL RIO CALDERON At La Serena U16F
100m FEM. AL 12.52 EXJ 18414 DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 12.52 12.52
100m FEM. AL 12.74 EXJ 16201 EMMA REIG MINGUEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 12.74 12.33
100m FEM. AL 12.96 EXJ 17905 LOLA DIEZ AGUZA At Campisur U18F 12.96 12.96
100m FEM. AL 13.16 EXJ 14936 ELISABETH COPETUDO SALGADO CAPEX U18F 13.16 13.16
100m FEM. AL 13.22 EXJ 17943 CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ Arte Fisico U18F 13.22 13.22
100m FEM. AL 13.26 EXJ 16585 MARIA HERREZUELO SANTOS At Campisur U18F 13.26 13.10
100m FEM. AL 13.48 EXJ 16833 SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS At Almendralejo U18F 13.48 13.27
100m FEM. AL 14.66 EXJ 16396 MARTA ORTEGA DE LA HOZ At Don Benito U18F 14.66 14.66
100m FEM. AL 14.74 EXJ 14714 CLARA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ At Don Benito U18F 14.74 14.74
100m FEM. AL 14.76 EXJ 18510 LUCIA LUENGO TRANCON Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 14.76 14.76
100m FEM. AL 14.90 EXJ 19147 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO At Don Benito U18F 14.90 14.90
100m FEM. AL 15.42 EXJ 16159 VIOLETA MONGE HERAS Atletismo Mitreo U18F 15.42 14.45
100m FEM. AL 16.14 EXJ 17581 JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO At Don Benito U18F 16.14 16.14
100m FEM. AL 16.31 EXJ 14346 CELIA MUÑOZ ESPINOSA Atletismo Mitreo U18F 16.31 16.31
100m FEM. AL 16.72 EXJ 18946 CARLA ALVAREZ MORCILLO At Don Benito U18F 16.72 16.72
100m FEM. AL 17.67 EXJ 18938 ISABEL SOFIA BRAVO PALACIOS At Don Benito U18F 17.67 17.67
100m FEM. AL EXJ 17356 LIDIA IÑESTA DURAN At Campisur U18F 15.51
100m FEM. AL EXJ 18620 NURIA SANTOS RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F
100m FEM. AL EXJ 17273 SOFIA HORMIGO HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F
200m FEM. AL 25.99 EXJ 18414 DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 25.99 25.99
200m FEM. AL 27.80 EXJ 14670 CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO CAPEX U18F 27.80 27.80
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200m FEM. AL 27.93 EXJ 17905 LOLA DIEZ AGUZA At Campisur U18F 27.93 27.93
200m FEM. AL 28.28 EXJ 16729 MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 28.28 28.28
200m FEM. AL 28.42 EXJ 16833 SARA FERNANDEZ MEGIAS At Almendralejo U18F 28.42 28.42
200m FEM. AL 29.19 EXJ 17420 MARIA CALLE SERNA CAPEX U18F 29.19 29.19
200m FEM. AL 29.44 EXJ 17273 SOFIA HORMIGO HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 29.44 29.44
200m FEM. AL 30.10 EXJ 18098 LYDIA SALAZAR ROMAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 30.10 30.10
200m FEM. AL 31.16 EXJ 16396 MARTA ORTEGA DE LA HOZ At Don Benito U18F 31.16 31.16
200m FEM. AL 31.69 EXJ 14714 CLARA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ At Don Benito U18F 31.69 31.69
200m FEM. AL 31.99 EXJ 18510 LUCIA LUENGO TRANCON Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 31.99 31.99
200m FEM. AL 34.13 EXJ 14346 CELIA MUÑOZ ESPINOSA Atletismo Mitreo U18F 34.13 34.13
200m FEM. AL 35.72 EXJ 17581 JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO At Don Benito U18F 35.72 35.72
200m FEM. AL 36.22 EXJ 19147 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO At Don Benito U18F 36.22 36.22
200m FEM. AL 38.74 EXJ 18938 ISABEL SOFIA BRAVO PALACIOS At Don Benito U18F 38.74 38.74
300m FEM. AL 1:05.28 EXJ 19020 MIRIAM DAVID IZQUIERDO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 1:05.28 1:05.28
300m FEM. AL 43.94 EXJ 17947 AURORA PEREZ GONZALEZ Arte Fisico U16F 43.94 43.94
300m FEM. AL 44.52 EXJ 17939 ELSA ALVAREZ CRIADO Arte Fisico U16F 44.52 44.52
300m FEM. AL 46.55 EXJ 15802 LUCIA MASERO MANZANO At Almendralejo U16F 46.55 46.55
300m FEM. AL 46.66 EXJ 15871 CELIA RODRIGUEZ ESTECHA ROMERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 46.66 46.66
300m FEM. AL 47.38 EXJ 16920 JANIRE QUINTANA MARTIN At Don Benito U16F 47.38 47.38
300m FEM. AL 48.72 EXJ 18622 BARBARA RODRIGUEZ CORTES At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 48.72 48.72
300m FEM. AL 48.98 EXJ 17506 CANDELA FRAILE PEREZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 48.98 46.50
300m FEM. AL 49.21 EXJ 18880 HELENA GALLARDO SOLETO At Almendralejo U16F 49.21 49.21
300m FEM. AL 49.51 EXJ 19164 MARIA TIMOFTE At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 49.51 49.51
300m FEM. AL 49.68 EXJ 18251 ABRIL SANCHEZ CALVO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 49.68 49.68
300m FEM. AL 50.13 EXJ 17146 CATALINA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX U16F 50.13 50.13
300m FEM. AL 50.25 EXJ 18812 LIDIA RUIZ JIMENEZ At Campisur U16F 50.25 50.25
300m FEM. AL 50.72 EXJ 16346 AFRIKA GONZALEZ GOMEZ At. Sanvicenteño U16F 50.72 50.72
300m FEM. AL 52.12 EXJ 16345 NAZARET RODRIGUEZ DIAZ At. Sanvicenteño U16F 52.12 52.12
300m FEM. AL 52.66 EXJ 19063 MENCIA AVIS VILLAR C. AT. TRUJILLO U16F 52.66 52.66
300m FEM. AL 53.72 EXJ 18735 JARA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 53.72 53.72
300m FEM. AL 55.26 EXJ 17925 CARMEN BLAZQUEZ MAESTRE C. AT. TRUJILLO U16F 55.26 55.26
300m FEM. AL 56.05 EXJ 18361 ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ BARRILERO At Don Benito U16F 56.05 56.05
300m FEM. AL 56.66 EXJ 18967 ALBA ZAPATA RUIZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 56.66 56.66
400m FEM. AL 1:03.42 EXJ 18441 MARTA RAMIREZ SERRANO Atletismo Mitreo U18F 1:03.42 1:03.42
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400m FEM. AL 1:05.18 EXJ 16729 MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 1:05.18 1:05.18
400m FEM. AL 1:06.44 EXJ 15483 JIMENA DIAZ LOPEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 1:06.44 1:04.89
400m FEM. AL 1:07.08 EXJ 18478 LIVIA GARCIA MADRID At Almendralejo U18F 1:07.08 1:07.08
400m FEM. AL 1:07.11 EXJ 14783 MARTA TESTON ROMERO Andiajoa Torrejoncillo U18F 1:07.11 1:07.11
400m FEM. AL 1:10.75 EXJ 19044 PAULA CABEZAS RUIZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 1:10.75 1:10.75
400m FEM. AL 58.92 EXJ 16201 EMMA REIG MINGUEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 58.92 58.92
400m FEM. AL EXJ 17443 ELENA SANZ CABRERA At Don Benito U18F
600m FEM. AL 1:45.56 EXJ 18104 PAULA COSTUMERO REDONDO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 1:45.56 1:45.56
600m FEM. AL 1:46.95 EXJ 17920 SABINA TRUJILLO GALLEGO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 1:46.95 1:46.95
600m FEM. AL 1:51.99 EXJ 18733 PAULA CAMPOS FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 1:51.99 1:51.99
600m FEM. AL 1:53.44 EXJ 17483 ELENA ELVAS PRECIADO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 1:53.44 1:53.44
600m FEM. AL 1:54.08 EXJ 16421 NORA BENITEZ DE LAS HERAS At Almendralejo U16F 1:54.08 1:54.08
600m FEM. AL 2:00.40 EXJ 18865 NOELIA MANRIQUE CLEMENTE Esc At Monfrague U16F 2:00.40 2:00.40
600m FEM. AL 2:02.31 EXJ 17659 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MESIAS CAPEX U16F 2:02.31 2:02.31
600m FEM. AL 2:02.59 EXJ 15743 MARIA GARCIA GARCIA CAPEX U16F 2:02.59 2:00.71
600m FEM. AL 2:02.66 EXJ 18626 ROCIO VAZQUEZ GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 2:02.66 2:02.66
600m FEM. AL 2:12.83 EXJ 18486 VALERIA SANTOS CORRALES At. Miajadas U16F 2:12.83 2:12.83
600m FEM. AL EXJ 18720 CARLA LEAL SILVA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 2:08.93
600m FEM. AL EXJ 19159 LUCIA ALEJO JIMENEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
600m FEM. AL EXJ 16054 LUCIA ASTILLERO LOPEZ At Don Benito U16F
800m FEM. AL 2:40.86 EXJ 17841 CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 2:40.86 2:40.86
800m FEM. AL 2:51.74 EXJ 17614 GUADALUPE REGALADO GARCIA Atletismo Mitreo U18F 2:51.74 2:39.10
800m FEM. AL 3:07.48 EXJ 14718 ADRIANA MARTIN CABALLERO At Don Benito U18F 3:07.48 3:07.48
1.000m FEM. AL 3:09.01 EXJ 17833 SARA MATAS LOBATO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 3:09.01 3:08.84
1.000m FEM. AL EXJ 16461 DANIELA DOMINGO MARQUEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 3:37.11
1.000m FEM. AL EXJ 17088 GUADALUPE MAGANES ROCHA At Don Benito U16F 3:31.93
1.500m FEM. AL 5:13.06 EXJ 15701 MACARENA CARMONA MAYORAL At Don Benito U18F 5:13.06 5:13.06
1.500m FEM. AL 5:59.97 EXJ 18282 MARTA GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 5:59.97 5:59.97
3.000m FEM. AL 11:03.95 EXJ 17357 CANDELA MANCHON DAVILA At Campisur U16F 11:03.95 11:03.95
3.000m FEM. AL 11:21.51 EXJ 18149 JULIA PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 11:21.51 11:21.51
3.000m FEM. AL 12:00.38 EXJ 15608 ELSA ALVARADO GALAN Arte Fisico U16F 12:00.38 12:00.38
3.000m FEM. AL 12:13.22 EXJ 16515 ELISA PEREZ CABALLERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 12:13.22 12:13.22
3.000m FEM. AL 12:42.70 EXJ 18379 SONIA GUERRA MARTOS At Campisur U16F 12:42.70 12:42.70
3.000m FEM. AL EXJ 16625 ESTHER COTANO CIRCUJANO At Campisur U18F 11:19.07
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100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 16.66 EXJ 16887 CARMEN BAÑEZA EGIDO Arte Fisico U16F 16.66 16.66
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 18.39 EXJ 18284 CELIA HUERTAS AMBRIOSO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 18.39 18.39
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 18.52 EXJ 15421 SARA MARTIN MONTERO Andiajoa Torrejoncillo U16F 18.52 18.52
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 19.56 EXJ 17911 SARA MARQUEZ HINCHADO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 19.56 19.56
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 19.67 EXJ 16238 MARTA GARCIA ZAMBRANO CAPEX U16F 19.67 19.67
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 20.40 EXJ 18621 LAURA MARTINEZ MORAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 20.40 20.40
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 20.42 EXJ 17990 ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ At Don Benito U16F 20.42 20.14
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL 21.22 EXJ 17759 ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 21.22 21.22
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL EXJ 18246 ALBA ARROYO MIGUEL At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 17.85
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL EXJ 17356 LIDIA IÑESTA DURAN At Campisur U18F 20.32
100m vallas (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL EXJ 14193 ROCIO NARANJO ARRIFE At Campisur U18F 20.33
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:01.19 EXJ 15713 ISABEL MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo U16F 1:01.19 1:01.19
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 49.64 EXJ 15911 MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN CAPEX U16F 49.64 49.64
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 51.97 EXJ 16887 CARMEN BAÑEZA EGIDO Arte Fisico U16F 51.97 51.97
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 54.35 EXJ 17931 CLAUDIA HORMIGO CUELLAR CAPEX U16F 54.35 54.35
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 56.89 EXJ 17911 SARA MARQUEZ HINCHADO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 56.89 56.89
300m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 57.06 EXJ 18145 VIOLETA BARRERA GOMEZ E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 57.06 57.06
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:08.44 EXJ 17420 MARIA CALLE SERNA CAPEX U18F 1:08.44 1:08.44
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:09.88 EXJ 14936 ELISABETH COPETUDO SALGADO CAPEX U18F 1:11.57 1:11.57
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:18.40 EXJ 15331 MARIA COTANO MASERO At Almendralejo U18F 1:19.89 1:19.89
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL 1:24.28 EXJ 17759 ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 1:24.28 1:22.01
400m vallas (0,762) FEM. AL EXJ 14193 ROCIO NARANJO ARRIFE At Campisur U18F 1:26.66
1.500m Obst. FEM. 5:44.09 EXJ 16021 MARTINA BAÑAS GUERRERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 5:44.09 5:44.09
1.500m Obst. FEM. 6:00.57 EXJ 15889 ELKE BORMS PICO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 6:00.57 6:00.57
1.500m Obst. FEM. 6:27.72 EXJ 18712 CARMEN GONZALEZ LAZO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 6:27.72 6:27.72
1.500m Obst. FEM. 6:29.54 EXJ 16030 CAYETANA CARMONA MAYORAL At. Miajadas U16F 6:29.54 6:29.54
1.500m Obst. FEM. 6:40.82 EXJ 15327 MARIA CORREDERA GRANERO At Almendralejo U16F 6:40.82 6:40.82
2.000m Obst. FEM. EXJ 14400 JUDITH LIBERAL SUAREZ CAPEX U18F
2.000m Obst. FEM. EXJ 17586 MARIA MARQUEZ PAREJO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F
Altura FEM. AL 1.10 EXJ 19162 SABELA LOPEZ GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 1.10 1.10
Altura FEM. AL 1.20 EXJ 18251 ABRIL SANCHEZ CALVO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 1.20 1.20
Altura FEM. AL 1.20 EXJ 18729 IRAIA GORDILLO PAMPANO Atletismo Zafra U16F 1.20 1.20
Altura FEM. AL 1.20 EXJ 16238 MARTA GARCIA ZAMBRANO CAPEX U16F 1.20 1.20
Altura FEM. AL 1.20 EXJ 18733 PAULA CAMPOS FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 1.20 1.20
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Altura FEM. AL 1.30 EXJ 17119 ANGELA JIMENEZ MURILLO At Campisur U16F 1.30 1.30
Altura FEM. AL 1.30 EXJ 18727 CARMEN MARTINEZ GARCIA Atletismo Zafra U16F 1.30 1.30
Altura FEM. AL 1.30 EXJ 17146 CATALINA ROCO MARQUEZ CAPEX U16F 1.30 1.30
Altura FEM. AL 1.30 EXJ 18158 JULIA GARCIA HORMIGO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 1.30 1.30
Altura FEM. AL 1.45 EXJ 16394 ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 1.45 1.45
Altura FEM. AL 1.60 EXJ 17587 FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 1.60 1.60
Altura FEM. AL EXJ 19164 MARIA TIMOFTE At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Altura FEM. AL EXJ 19020 MIRIAM DAVID IZQUIERDO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
Altura FEM. AL EXJ 19163 TERESA SALAS SANCHEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Altura FEM. AL 1.30 EXJ 18568 JULIA RIVERO GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 1.30 1.30
Longitud FEM. AL 3.08 EXJ 18967 ALBA ZAPATA RUIZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 3.08 3.08
Longitud FEM. AL 3.46 EXJ 18749 CELIA DE MATO POZO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 3.46
Longitud FEM. AL 3.48 EXJ 18880 HELENA GALLARDO SOLETO At Almendralejo U16F 3.48 3.48
Longitud FEM. AL 3.62 EXJ 18145 VIOLETA BARRERA GOMEZ E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 3.62 3.98
Longitud FEM. AL 3.63 EXJ 16515 ELISA PEREZ CABALLERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 3.63 3.86
Longitud FEM. AL 3.66 EXJ 17925 CARMEN BLAZQUEZ MAESTRE C. AT. TRUJILLO U16F 3.66
Longitud FEM. AL 3.86 EXJ 15713 ISABEL MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo U16F 3.86 3.86
Longitud FEM. AL 3.90 EXJ 18149 JULIA PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 4.03
Longitud FEM. AL 3.92 EXJ 18621 LAURA MARTINEZ MORAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 3.92
Longitud FEM. AL 3.94 EXJ 18040 JIMENA PINO ALCANTARA At. Miajadas U16F 3.94 3.94
Longitud FEM. AL 4.15 EXJ 17667 KARLA BORRELLA TORO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 4.15 4.55
Longitud FEM. AL 4.23 EXJ 19126 ANGELA ENCISO SANCHEZ CAPEX U16F 4.23
Longitud FEM. AL 4.25 EXJ 17727 GUADALUPE TOSTADO MASA At. Miajadas U16F 4.25 4.48
Longitud FEM. AL 4.26 EXJ 16054 LUCIA ASTILLERO LOPEZ At Don Benito U16F 4.28
Longitud FEM. AL 4.29 EXJ 17483 ELENA ELVAS PRECIADO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 4.29 4.29
Longitud FEM. AL 4.31 EXJ 18734 BIANCA CAÑAMERO VASCONCELOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 4.31
Longitud FEM. AL 4.32 EXJ 16180 BLANCA GORDON BENAVENTE At Campisur U16F 4.32
Longitud FEM. AL 4.46 EXJ 17931 CLAUDIA HORMIGO CUELLAR CAPEX U16F 4.46
Longitud FEM. AL 4.46 EXJ 18374 ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA At Campisur U16F 4.52
Longitud FEM. AL 4.48 EXJ 18271 ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ At Campisur U16F 4.48 4.63
Longitud FEM. AL 4.48 EXJ 18158 JULIA GARCIA HORMIGO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 4.48
Longitud FEM. AL 4.50 EXJ 17659 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MESIAS CAPEX U16F 4.50
Longitud FEM. AL 4.69 EXJ 18644 JULIA LOPEZ RASERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 4.69 4.69
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 18538 CARMEN HORRILLO GONZALEZ At La Serena U16F
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Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 17847 GEMA RODRIGUEZ BORRACHERO Atletismo Zafra U16F 3.10
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 15743 MARIA GARCIA GARCIA CAPEX U16F
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 19191 MARTA GONZALEZ SEGURO At La Serena U16F
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 19063 MENCIA AVIS VILLAR C. AT. TRUJILLO U16F
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 19195 NAHIA QUIJADA TAPIA At La Serena U16F
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 17037 NATALIA DEL RIO CALDERON At La Serena U16F
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 15961 SARA RIOS TERRON At Almendralejo U16F 3.84
Longitud FEM. AL EXJ 18486 VALERIA SANTOS CORRALES At. Miajadas U16F 3.35
Longitud FEM. AL 3.13 EXJ 18620 NURIA SANTOS RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 3.13
Longitud FEM. AL 4.18 EXJ 18098 LYDIA SALAZAR ROMAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 4.18
Longitud FEM. AL 4.20 EXJ 18246 ALBA ARROYO MIGUEL At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 4.20 4.36
Longitud FEM. AL 4.32 EXJ 18478 LIVIA GARCIA MADRID At Almendralejo U18F 4.32 4.32
Longitud FEM. AL 4.53 EXJ 17003 ISABEL MATEO GORDILLO CAPEX U18F 4.53 4.82
Longitud FEM. AL 4.55 EXJ 16585 MARIA HERREZUELO SANTOS At Campisur U18F 4.55 4.86
Longitud FEM. AL 4.72 EXJ 14670 CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO CAPEX U18F 4.72 4.72
Longitud FEM. AL 4.78 EXJ 16200 EMMA SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 4.78 4.86
Longitud FEM. AL 4.83 EXJ 17943 CLARA MAESTRO PEREZ Arte Fisico U18F 4.83 4.83
Longitud FEM. AL 5.12 EXJ 17608 NORA CUELLAR AMADOR Atletismo Mitreo U18F 5.12
Triple Salto FEM. AL 10.06 EXJ 18644 JULIA LOPEZ RASERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 10.06
Triple Salto FEM. AL 10.45 EXJ 15911 MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN CAPEX U16F 10.45 10.45
Triple Salto FEM. AL 8.48 EXJ 16180 BLANCA GORDON BENAVENTE At Campisur U16F 8.53
Triple Salto FEM. AL 9.05 EXJ 18734 BIANCA CAÑAMERO VASCONCELOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 9.05 9.17
Triple Salto FEM. AL 9.14 EXJ 16225 ADRIANA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 9.14 9.14
Triple Salto FEM. AL 9.90 EXJ 16394 ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 10.19
Triple Salto FEM. AL EXJ 15871 CELIA RODRIGUEZ ESTECHA ROMERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F 9.24
Triple Salto FEM. AL EXJ 16461 DANIELA DOMINGO MARQUEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 7.42
Triple Salto FEM. AL 10.57 EXJ 17003 ISABEL MATEO GORDILLO CAPEX U18F 10.57 10.57
Triple Salto FEM. AL 10.66 EXJ 16200 EMMA SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 10.66 10.86
Triple Salto FEM. AL EXJ 17608 NORA CUELLAR AMADOR Atletismo Mitreo U18F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 10.06 EXJ 17587 FABIOLA PRIETO GONZALEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 10.06
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 5.76 EXJ 17493 LAURA EXPOSITO CLEMENTE CAPEX U16F 5.76 5.76
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 6.09 EXJ 16421 NORA BENITEZ DE LAS HERAS At Almendralejo U16F 6.09 6.09
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 6.43 EXJ 16043 LUCIA VAQUERO PAMPANO At. Sanvicenteño U16F 6.43 6.43
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 6.63 EXJ 18476 ALBA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ At Almendralejo U16F 6.63
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Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 6.73 EXJ 18066 TERESA ZAMBRANO MORENO CAPEX U16F 6.73 6.73
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 8.11 EXJ 16076 JULIA VAZQUEZ TARDIO CAPEX U16F 8.11
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 8.20 EXJ 15639 ALEJANDRA GARCIA CORTES Atletismo Mitreo U16F 8.20
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 19227 ADRIANA MATECKI ALVAREZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 18720 CARLA LEAL SILVA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 19183 ELISA MARCOS RUBIO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 17667 KARLA BORRELLA TORO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 19161 LETIZIA CECILIA ARMIJOS GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 18812 LIDIA RUIZ JIMENEZ At Campisur U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL EXJ 19128 MARA HERNANDEZ REYES CAPEX U16F
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 10.55 EXJ 15409 SARAY RUIZ RODRIGUEZ CAPEX U18F 10.84
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 8.61 EXJ 17117 NIEVES VENERO ANGUITA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 8.61
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 9.13 EXJ 17827 JIMENA GONZALEZ ACOSTA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 9.13
Peso (3kg) FEM. AL 9.33 EXJ 16947 FADELA MULET MIMOUN Atletismo Mitreo U18F 9.33
Disco (1kg) FEM. 21.40 EXJ 17195 CARMEN INES PEREZ OLIVERA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 21.40 23.94
Disco (1kg) FEM. 25.07 EXJ 17117 NIEVES VENERO ANGUITA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 25.07
Disco (1kg) FEM. 29.32 EXJ 16947 FADELA MULET MIMOUN Atletismo Mitreo U18F 29.32 29.32
Disco (800g) FEM. 23.60 EXJ 16076 JULIA VAZQUEZ TARDIO CAPEX U16F 23.60 23.60
Disco (800g) FEM. 24.79 EXJ 15802 LUCIA MASERO MANZANO At Almendralejo U16F 24.79 24.79
Disco (800g) FEM. 25.52 EXJ 17291 JAEL ORTEGA SANTOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 25.52 25.52
Disco (800g) FEM. EXJ 19078 CANDELA LOPEZ RAMOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Disco (800g) FEM. EXJ 19079 GEMA IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Disco (800g) FEM. EXJ 17493 LAURA EXPOSITO CLEMENTE CAPEX U16F 10.85
Disco (800g) FEM. EXJ 18379 SONIA GUERRA MARTOS At Campisur U16F
Martillo (3kg) FEM. 17.54 EXJ 18427 NATALIA ESTEVE RAMIREZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 17.54
Martillo (3kg) FEM. 55.19 EXJ 17748 PAULA CARREIRA MARIN Club de Atletas Montijo U16F 55.19
Martillo (3kg) FEM. EXJ 18732 MARTINA BUENO SANTOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Martillo (3kg) FEM. EXJ 19182 VALERIA NUEVO GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
Martillo (3kg) FEM. 47.39 EXJ 17749 MINERVA MARTIN CERON At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 47.39 47.39
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 10.43 EXJ 19078 CANDELA LOPEZ RAMOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 10.43 10.43
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 10.44 EXJ 18377 MARA NARANJO ALOR At Campisur U16F 10.44 10.44
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 13.97 EXJ 18427 NATALIA ESTEVE RAMIREZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 13.97
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 16.62 EXJ 18692 ISABEL MIRANDA IGLESIAS At Almendralejo U16F 16.62 16.62
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 16.76 EXJ 19079 GEMA IGLESIAS HERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 16.76
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Jabalina (500g) FEM. 18.73 EXJ 16136 CLARA MONGE HERAS Atletismo Mitreo U16F 18.73
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 21.44 EXJ 17990 ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ At Don Benito U16F 21.44 21.96
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 21.86 EXJ 16705 VALERIA GARCIA MORENO At Don Benito U16F 21.86
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 23.33 EXJ 17166 ALBA CANDELARIO BARROSO At Almendralejo U16F 23.33 24.99
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 23.35 EXJ 17520 ELENA SILOS SANCHEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 21.41 24.12
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 23.44 EXJ 15327 MARIA CORREDERA GRANERO At Almendralejo U16F 24.05
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 23.79 EXJ 17291 JAEL ORTEGA SANTOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 23.79 23.79
Jabalina (500g) FEM. EXJ 18358 EVA RUIZ GERPE At Don Benito U16F
Jabalina (500g) FEM. EXJ 19128 MARA HERNANDEZ REYES CAPEX U16F
Jabalina (500g) FEM. EXJ 17915 PILAR CARLOS RUBIO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 14.66
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 14.81 EXJ 17004 LUISA MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ CAPEX U18F 14.81 14.81
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 22.50 EXJ 17827 JIMENA GONZALEZ ACOSTA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 22.50 23.04
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 24.60 EXJ 15409 SARAY RUIZ RODRIGUEZ CAPEX U18F 24.60 26.26
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 25.22 EXJ 14798 MARTA BAUTISTA GARCIA At Almendralejo U18F 25.22 28.00
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 27.15 EXJ 17195 CARMEN INES PEREZ OLIVERA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 27.15
Jabalina (500g) FEM. 29.24 EXJ 15331 MARIA COTANO MASERO At Almendralejo U18F 24.84 24.84
Jabalina (500g) FEM. EXJ 17443 ELENA SANZ CABRERA At Don Benito U18F 14.27
Jabalina (500g) FEM. EXJ 18282 MARTA GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F
4x100m FEM. AL 58.85 EXJ 18749 CELIA DE MATO POZO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 58.85 58.85
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18284 CELIA HUERTAS AMBRIOSO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 59.52
4x100m FEM. AL 51.18 EXJ 17755 IRENE HERNANDEZ GOMEZ At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 51.18 51.18
4x100m FEM. AL 58.02 EXJ 18158 JULIA GARCIA HORMIGO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 58.02 58.02
4x100m FEM. AL 58.85 EXJ 18621 LAURA MARTINEZ MORAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 58.85 58.48
4x100m FEM. AL 54.59 EXJ 18271 ALBA ESPINOLA PEREZ At Campisur U16F 54.59 54.59
4x100m FEM. AL 54.59 EXJ 16180 BLANCA GORDON BENAVENTE At Campisur U16F 54.59 54.59
4x100m FEM. AL 54.59 EXJ 18374 ESTEFANIA FLORES MIRANDA At Campisur U16F 54.59 54.59
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18812 LIDIA RUIZ JIMENEZ At Campisur U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18379 SONIA GUERRA MARTOS At Campisur U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 19146 CARLA TEJEDA CARMONA At Don Benito U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18358 EVA RUIZ GERPE At Don Benito U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16054 LUCIA ASTILLERO LOPEZ At Don Benito U16F
4x100m FEM. AL 59.59 EXJ 17990 ROSA CABALLERO MAGANEZ At Don Benito U16F 59.59 56.47
4x100m FEM. AL 1:00.72 EXJ 18762 SOFIA LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ At Don Benito U16F 1:00.72 1:00.72
4x100m FEM. AL 1:00.72 EXJ 16705 VALERIA GARCIA MORENO At Don Benito U16F 1:00.72 1:00.72
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4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18971 VALERIA MARTINEZ SANCHEZ At Don Benito U16F
4x100m FEM. AL 1:00.72 EXJ 19005 VALERIA PUENTES VELEZ At Don Benito U16F 1:00.72 1:00.72
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16030 CAYETANA CARMONA MAYORAL At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18771 ELISABET DYVAK At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17727 GUADALUPE TOSTADO MASA At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18040 JIMENA PINO ALCANTARA At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16699 PAULA ROMERA SANTOS At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18486 VALERIA SANTOS CORRALES At. Miajadas U16F
4x100m FEM. AL 57.02 EXJ 16225 ADRIANA GUTIERREZ GOMEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 57.02 57.02
4x100m FEM. AL 57.02 EXJ 18734 BIANCA CAÑAMERO VASCONCELOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 57.02 57.02
4x100m FEM. AL 57.02 EXJ 17667 KARLA BORRELLA TORO At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 57.02 57.02
4x100m FEM. AL 51.91 EXJ 16808 MARIA TERCERO PEREZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 51.91 50.81
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 15639 ALEJANDRA GARCIA CORTES Atletismo Mitreo U16F 1:02.30
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 19101 ARIADNA TELLO MADRUGA Atletismo Mitreo U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16394 ELENA SANCHEZ MELENDEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 58.50
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18964 INDIRA SANTIAGO MOLINA Atletismo Mitreo U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16076 JULIA VAZQUEZ TARDIO CAPEX U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17493 LAURA EXPOSITO CLEMENTE CAPEX U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16238 MARTA GARCIA ZAMBRANO CAPEX U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18066 TERESA ZAMBRANO MORENO CAPEX U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 15871 CELIA RODRIGUEZ ESTECHA ROMERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17483 ELENA ELVAS PRECIADO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16515 ELISA PEREZ CABALLERO E.D. CASAREÑA U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18145 VIOLETA BARRERA GOMEZ E.D. CASAREÑA U16F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18246 ALBA ARROYO MIGUEL At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 52.60
4x100m FEM. AL 57.91 EXJ 17827 JIMENA GONZALEZ ACOSTA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 57.91 57.91
4x100m FEM. AL 51.18 EXJ 16729 MARTA SAEZ CLEMENTE At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 51.18 49.84
4x100m FEM. AL 57.91 EXJ 17117 NIEVES VENERO ANGUITA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 57.91 57.91
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18620 NURIA SANTOS RIVERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17273 SOFIA HORMIGO HERRERA At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17356 LIDIA IÑESTA DURAN At Campisur U18F 54.18
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17905 LOLA DIEZ AGUZA At Campisur U18F 51.84
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 16585 MARIA HERREZUELO SANTOS At Campisur U18F 54.54
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 14193 ROCIO NARANJO ARRIFE At Campisur U18F 57.55
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4x100m FEM. AL 59.59 EXJ 14714 CLARA FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ At Don Benito U18F 59.59 59.59
4x100m FEM. AL 1:00.29 EXJ 19147 CRISTINA DOMINGUEZ VAQUERO At Don Benito U18F 1:00.29 1:00.29
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 17581 JUDITH MARISCAL DONOSO At Don Benito U18F
4x100m FEM. AL 59.59 EXJ 16396 MARTA ORTEGA DE LA HOZ At Don Benito U18F 59.59 59.59
4x100m FEM. AL 51.91 EXJ 16200 EMMA SANCHEZ LLANOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 51.91 51.91
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 18568 JULIA RIVERO GONZALEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F
4x100m FEM. AL 52.06 EXJ 14670 CANDELA LAVADO CANDELARIO CAPEX U18F 52.06 52.06
4x100m FEM. AL 52.06 EXJ 14936 ELISABETH COPETUDO SALGADO CAPEX U18F 52.06 52.06
4x100m FEM. AL EXJ 14400 JUDITH LIBERAL SUAREZ CAPEX U18F 53.30
4x100m FEM. AL 52.06 EXJ 17420 MARIA CALLE SERNA CAPEX U18F 52.06 52.06
4x100m FEM. AL 55.09 EXJ 17841 CANDELA PINTADO MARTIN Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 55.09 55.09
4x100m FEM. AL 51.74 EXJ 18414 DIANA GOMEZ MARTIN Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 51.74 49.29
4x100m FEM. AL 55.09 EXJ 15483 JIMENA DIAZ LOPEZ Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 55.09 53.06
4x100m FEM. AL 55.09 EXJ 18510 LUCIA LUENGO TRANCON Esc. At. Plasencia U18F 55.09 55.09
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18873 ANA HONRADO CORRALIZA At Almendralejo U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18880 HELENA GALLARDO SOLETO At Almendralejo U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 15713 ISABEL MIMBRERO MARTIN At Almendralejo U16F 3:20.23
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 15802 LUCIA MASERO MANZANO At Almendralejo U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18622 BARBARA RODRIGUEZ CORTES At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17777 IRENE VENTURA RODRIGUEZ CALDERITA At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18644 JULIA LOPEZ RASERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18149 JULIA PARRA DURAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 16021 MARTINA BAÑAS GUERRERO At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 3:19.13
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18626 ROCIO VAZQUEZ GARCIA At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18361 ALEJANDRA GONZALEZ BARRILERO At Don Benito U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18945 ARIADNA CAÑADA BLAZQUEZ At Don Benito U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17088 GUADALUPE MAGANES ROCHA At Don Benito U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 16920 JANIRE QUINTANA MARTIN At Don Benito U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18720 CARLA LEAL SILVA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 3:14.71
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18735 JARA SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 19164 MARIA TIMOFTE At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18733 PAULA CAMPOS FERNANDEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F 3:14.71
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18712 CARMEN GONZALEZ LAZO Atletismo Mitreo U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17520 ELENA SILOS SANCHEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F
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4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17915 PILAR CARLOS RUBIO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 58.33
4x300m FEM. AL 1:00.66 EXJ 17911 SARA MARQUEZ HINCHADO Atletismo Mitreo U16F 1:00.66 1:00.66
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 19126 ANGELA ENCISO SANCHEZ CAPEX U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17659 BLANCA FERNANDEZ MESIAS CAPEX U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 15743 MARIA GARCIA GARCIA CAPEX U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 15911 MIRIAM GORDILLO GALLARIN CAPEX U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 15889 ELKE BORMS PICO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 18104 PAULA COSTUMERO REDONDO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17920 SABINA TRUJILLO GALLEGO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F 3:09.43
4x300m FEM. AL EXJ 17833 SARA MATAS LOBATO Esc. At. Plasencia U16F
4x400m FEM. AL 4:32.42 EXJ 18098 LYDIA SALAZAR ROMAN At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 4:32.42 4:32.42
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 17586 MARIA MARQUEZ PAREJO At Badajoz - Extremadura U18F 4:17.55
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 14718 ADRIANA MARTIN CABALLERO At Don Benito U18F
4x400m FEM. AL 5:10.49 EXJ 17443 ELENA SANZ CABRERA At Don Benito U18F 5:10.49 5:10.49
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 18938 ISABEL SOFIA BRAVO PALACIOS At Don Benito U18F
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 15701 MACARENA CARMONA MAYORAL At Don Benito U18F
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 17759 ANA MARIA PASCUAL GARCIA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F 4:56.98
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 16201 EMMA REIG MINGUEZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 18282 MARTA GALAN FERNANDEZ DE LA MELA At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 19044 PAULA CABEZAS RUIZ At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U18F
4x400m FEM. AL 5:19.87 EXJ 14346 CELIA MUÑOZ ESPINOSA Atletismo Mitreo U18F 5:19.87 5:19.87
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 18441 MARTA RAMIREZ SERRANO Atletismo Mitreo U18F 4:21.42
4x400m FEM. AL EXJ 17608 NORA CUELLAR AMADOR Atletismo Mitreo U18F
4x400m FEM. AL 5:19.87 EXJ 16159 VIOLETA MONGE HERAS Atletismo Mitreo U18F 5:19.87 5:19.87
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 15:56.30 EXJ 15961 SARA RIOS TERRON At Almendralejo U16F 15:56.30 15:56.30
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 16:27.36 EXJ 17166 ALBA CANDELARIO BARROSO At Almendralejo U16F 16:27.36 16:27.36
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 17:13.56 EXJ 17777 IRENE VENTURA RODRIGUEZ CALDERITA At Badajoz - Extremadura U16F 17:13.56 17:13.56
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 17:25.63 EXJ 17520 ELENA SILOS SANCHEZ Atletismo Mitreo U16F 17:25.63 17:25.63
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 17:37.22 EXJ 18692 ISABEL MIRANDA IGLESIAS At Almendralejo U16F 17:37.22 17:37.22
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 18:14.73 EXJ 18377 MARA NARANJO ALOR At Campisur U16F 18:14.73 18:14.73
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 19:55.99 EXJ 16136 CLARA MONGE HERAS Atletismo Mitreo U16F 19:55.99 18:55.33
3.000m Marcha FEM. en pista EXJ 18732 MARTINA BUENO SANTOS At. Navalmoral-Extremadura U16F
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 25:51.78 EXJ 14345 LAURA GARCIA CORTES Atletismo Mitreo U18F 25:51.78 25:27.62
5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 26:46.49 EXJ 14186 ESTELA ORTIZ HINOJOSA At Campisur U18F 26:46.49 25:39.12
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5.000m Marcha FEM. en pista 32:46.06 EXJ 14800 AFRICA LUCAS RELUZ At Almendralejo U18F 32:46.06 29:32.5
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